Vardeltagare
Allman Vindeln
Allméan Umea
Allméan Fjarr
Allmén Lycksele
Inredningsdesign
Mébelsnickare
Byggnadsvard
Lararassistent
Socialpedagog
Hud och Spa

Kockskolan

Vardeltagare
Allman Storuman
Mera svenska 50%
Beroendeterapeut
Fjalledare Yrke
Beroendeterapeut 12-steg
Alpin Allman
Alpin -femte ar
Alpin trénare 50%
Beroendeterapeut 12-steg. Blir Socped

Fjalledare Grund

Korta Kurser
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Hostdeltagare

Hostdeltagare
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DV host

DV host

510
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221
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119
272
280
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119
272
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DV var

DV var

357
630
609
462
231
273
273
273
819
294
231

525
147
441
399
357
210

21
147
357

Total DV

Total DV

357
1140
1119

462

494
494
273
1091
532
435

6 866

950
266
713
679
629
380

21
266
629
272

250
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